

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1044-1045 OF 2004

SHANKARA NARAYAN AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADDL.SESIONS JUDGE CUM JUD.MAG. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/05/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.

for Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacation in view of indisposition in
the family of the learned counsel for the appellant.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master